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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003444

E24003445
E24003446
E24003447
E24003448
E24003450
E24003451
E24003452
E24003453
E24003454

E24003455

E24003456

Reported

09:38:42 10/17/24
10:54:38 10/17/24
14:10:22 10/17/24
14:17:06 10/17/24
14:34:54 10/17/24
17:21:43 10/17/24
18:42:21 10/17/24
20:31:45 10/17/24
20:43:20 10/17/24
22:56:09 10/17/24

00:24:04 10/18/24

01:30:10 10/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24003449

E24003457

Reported

14:34:54 10/17/24

01:30:10 10/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS AMBUL 916 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS STROKE 1312 N MOSCOW RD, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY SOUTH,

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS STROKE 530 W FIRST ST APT 112,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST . FRANCIS,

EMS SICK 1927 N CARVER ST; APT 9,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS 116 E WASHINGTON ST,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS ALLERGIC 4618 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS 221 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

HEADACHE

EMS 301 E SYCAMORE ST;APT 3 AROUND

UNCONSCIOUS BACK, WESTPORT

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS STROKE 530 W FIRST ST APT 112,
GREENSBURG

EMS 301 E SYCAMORE ST;APT 3 AROUND

UNCONSCIOUS BACK, WESTPORT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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10/18/24



