

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

rigency. Deciding Exilo									
	Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>				
	E24003444	09:38:42 10/17/24	EMS AMBUL	916 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG	ACT				
			RQST						
	E24003445	10:54:38 10/17/24	EMS STROKE	1312 N MOSCOW RD, GREENSBURG	ACT				
	E24003446	14:10:22 10/17/24	EMS TRANSFER	COMMUNITY SOUTH,	ACT				
	E24003447	14:17:06 10/17/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR	ACT				
			RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG					
	E24003448	14:34:54 10/17/24	EMS STROKE	530 W FIRST ST APT 112,	ACT				
				GREENSBURG					
	E24003450	17:21:43 10/17/24	EMS TRANSFER	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY	ACT				
				CREEK AT GREENSBURG,					
				GREENSBURG					
	E24003451	18:42:21 10/17/24	EMS TRANSFER		ACT				
	E24003452	20:31:45 10/17/24	EMS SICK	1927 N CARVER ST; APT 9,	ACT				
			PERSON	GREENSBURG					
	E24003453	20:43:20 10/17/24	EMS	116 E WASHINGTON ST,	ACT				
			UNCONSCIOUS						
	E24003454	22:56:09 10/17/24	EMS ALLERGIC	4618 W COUNTY RD 700 S,	ACT				
				GREENSBURG					
	E24003455	00:24:04 10/18/24	EMS	221 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG	ACT				
			HEADACHE						
	E24003456	01:30:10 10/18/24	EMS	301 E SYCAMORE ST;APT 3 AROUND	ACT				
			UNCONSCIOUS	BACK, WESTPORT					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003449	14:34:54 10/17/24	EMS STROKE	530 W FIRST ST APT 112,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003457	01:30:10 10/18/24	EMS	301 E SYCAMORE ST; APT 3 AROUND)	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	BACK, WESTPORT		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/18/24